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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lina Lindner8014
Bartlett

9.200 9.700 9.4509.600 37.950
4T 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Amanda Garbaciak8003
Flipstar

9.350 8.800 9.4509.575 37.175
1 24 2* 2T 2T

2T

Allison Yung8017
Bartlett

8.925 9.250 9.4259.575 37.175
13 11 2* 5 2T

2T

Kenzie Kenders8013
Bartlett

9.025 9.500 9.4759.175 37.175
10 6 8T 1 2T

2T

Leila Basa8012
Bartlett

8.800 9.700 9.4509.150 37.100
15 2T 10 2T 5 

5 

Kirin Patel8016
Bartlett

9.050 9.150 9.4009.300 36.900
8T 14 4 6 6 

6 

Sienna Heizer8006
Trinity

9.200 9.325 9.0009.250 36.775
4T 9 5T 23T 7 

7 

Kelley Adamowicz8034
MEGA

9.050 9.625 9.0259.050 36.750
8T 4 13 22 8T

8T

Kasha Muraski8007
Trinity

9.000 9.375 9.1259.250 36.750
11 7 5T 17 8T

8T

Leah Toepfer8030
MEGA

8.650 9.800 9.0509.025 36.525
17T 1 14 20T 10 

10 

Alyse Lichtenstein8018
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.225 8.925 9.2009.100 36.450
3 22 11 11 11 

11 

Aubree Young8032
MEGA

8.950 9.225 9.3508.800 36.325
12 12 19 9 12 

12 

Rachel McClow8015
Bartlett

8.850 9.000 9.3759.075 36.300
14 19T 12 7T 13 

13 

Lindsay Fontana8025
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.0508.675 36.225
4T 10 21 20T 14 

14 

Peri Arkin8021
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.1758.925 35.750
17T 19T 15T 12T 15 

15 

Madison Wilt8031
MEGA

8.050 9.600 9.1008.925 35.675
28 5 15T 18 16 

16 

Cora Cardellino8035
MEGA

8.100 9.100 9.1759.200 35.575
27 15T 7 12T 17 

17 

Skylar Davis8001
Flipstar

9.150 9.050 9.1758.150 35.525
7 17 28 12T 18 

18 

Taylor Pulak8005
Flipstar

9.300 8.300 9.2508.300 35.150
2 27 27 10 19T

19T

Brooklyn Kolakowski8029
MEGA

8.700 9.100 8.8008.550 35.150
16 15T 24 28 19T

19T

Annika Jessie8028
MEGA

8.150 9.025 9.3758.575 35.125
25T 18 23 7T 21 

21 

Jillian Ellenwood8024
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.200 9.350 9.1508.350 35.050
24 8 26 15T 22 

22 

Emma Haas8020
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.250 8.975 9.0758.700 35.000
23 21 20 19 23 

23 

JJ Jachna8004
Flipstar

8.550 7.500 9.1509.175 34.375
19T 30 8T 15T 24 

24 
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Brooke Abel8033
MEGA

7.650 9.175 8.9008.525 34.250
30 13 25 26 25 

25 

Gabriella Ellis8027
MEGA

8.150 8.825 8.2758.875 34.125
25T 23 17 29 26 

26 

Madison Miks8019
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.275 8.075 9.0008.625 33.975
22 28 22 23T 27 

27 

Jessica DeLorm8009
GYM SPOT

8.500 8.325 8.8257.925 33.575
21 26 30 27 28 

28 

Abbie Bosko8026
Ultimate Gymnastics

7.900 7.800 9.0008.075 32.775
29 29 29 23T 29 

29 

Brynlee Keeran8010
Cga

8.550 3.725 7.7008.825 28.800
19T 31 18 30 30 

30 

Graci Botka8002
Flipstar

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
31 25 31 31 31 

31 
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